

TP-FC

SERVICE ESTIMATE

76793 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC
Mr Went Peter Andrew Clive
25 Kew Drive

Singapore 466233

Closed by : Keion Toh
Svc Consultant :
Remarks : Mr Went Peter Andrew

GST Reg.No:M28920628X
Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 1
Inv.date. : 20/10/2016
WIP No. . : 20140
Veh.In/Out:
*Tel.No. . : Mobile: 91822552
Reg.No. . : SKM4327H
Reg.date . : 28/02/2014
Mileage .. : 0
Chassis No: SAJAC05M9EPU17026

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount
802	TO REPLACE FRT RH FENDER, AND REPAIR ON FRT BUMPER	0	3400.00	0		850 1700 ✓ 3,400.00
800	TO SPRAY PAINT ON FRONT BUMPER, FRONT RH FENDER. FENDER INNER PANEL	0	3000.00	0		1500 ✓ 3,000.00
287	TO REPLACE FRT RH AFFECTED UNDERCARRIAGES	0	5184.00	0		3888? 12916 ✓ 5,184.00
287	TO CHECK WIRING INCLUSIVE OF RESETTING ALL ELECTRICAL MODULES	0	486.00	0		486.00 ✓
576501	COMPUTERIZED 4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT	0	280.00	0		280.00 ✓
410	TO REPLACE FRT RH RIM	0	50.00	0		50.00 X nm
R16	Towing due to accident	0	250.00	0		250.00 ✓
	FENDER PANEL FRT RH	1.0 EA	1551.10			1,551.10 bth ✓
	FENDER BAFFLE FRT RH	1.0 EA	49.20			49.20 X nm
	FENDER BRACKET FRT R	1.0 EA	47.80			47.80 X nm
	FINISHER-VEN	1.0 EA	310.30			310.30 cut ✓
	BUMPER BRACKET FRT R	1.0 EA	52.40			52.40 ? 122 X nm

Tanfulu 97495749.
- DS

Sdeys

28/10/16 1420.



WEARNES

SERVICE ESTIMATE

76793 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

Mr Went Peter Andrew Clive
25 Kew Drive

GST Reg.No:M28920628X

Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 2

Inv.date. : 20/10/2016

WIP No. . : 20140

Veh.In/Out:

*Tel.No. . : Mobile: 91822552

Reg.No. . : SKM4327H

Reg.date. : 28/02/2014

Mileage . : 0

Chassis No: SAJAC05M9EPU17026

Singapore 466233

Closed by : Keion Toh

Svc Consultant :

Remarks : Mr Went Peter Andrew

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount
-------	-------------	----------	-------	-------	-----	--------

FENDER BRACKET RH XF	1.0 EA	138.30	138.30			138.30 <i>nm</i>
WHEELARCH FRT RH XF	1.0 EA	398.60	398.60			398.60 <i>nm</i>
WHEELARCH PLASTIC NU	10.0 EA	3.70	37.00			37.00 <i>nm</i>
STEERING RACK XF	1.0 EA	5348.70	5,348.70			5,348.70 <i>nm</i>
ALLOY RIM 18 VELA XF	1.0 EA	1681.70	1,681.70			1,681.70 <i>nm</i>
SHOCK ABSORBER FRT R	1.0 EA	823.40	823.40			823.40 <i>br</i>
ABSORBER SPRING INSU	2.0 EA	78.40	156.80			156.80 <i>br</i>
VERTICAL LINK RH XF	1.0 EA	587.30	587.30			587.30 <i>br</i>
JC2D38989/HUB & BEAR	1.0 EA	518.50	518.50			518.50 <i>br</i>
LATERAL LOWER ARM RH	1.0 EA	1799.90	1,799.90			1,799.90 <i>br</i>
WISHBONE ARM FRT RH	1.0 EA	1293.20	1,293.20			1,293.20 <i>br</i>
STABILIZER BAR FRT X	1.0 EA	881.70	881.70			881.70 <i>br</i>
STABILIZER LINK FRT	1.0 EA	107.60	107.60			107.60 <i>br</i>

Gross Total. 28,433.50

Labour Total 12,650.00
Parts Total 15,783.50
Package Total 0.00

Net..... 28,433.50
GST @ 7.0% 1,990.35
Total..... 30,423.85
Paid..... 0.00
Please Pay.. 30,423.85

SERVICE ESTIMATE

0 - F00003 SL: FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD 36 ROBINSON ROAD #16-01, CITY HOUSE SINGAPORE Singapore 068877	GST Reg.No:M28920628X Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 2 Inv.date. : 04/04/2017 WIP No. . : 20140 Veh.In/Out: *Tel.No. . : Reg.No. . : SKM4327H Reg.date. : 28/02/2014 Mileage . : 0 Chassis No: SAJAC05M9EPU17026
Closed by : Cresendo Llurca Svc Consultant : Remarks : Mr Went Peter Andrew	

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price Disc%	Pkg Amount	G
	WHEELARCH PLASTIC NU	10.0 EA	3.70 ✓	37.00	S
	SHOCK ABSORBER FRT R	1.0 EA	823.40 ✓	823.40	S
	ABSORBER SPRING INSU	2.0 EA	78.40 ✓	156.80	S
	VERTICAL LINK RH XF	1.0 EA	587.30 ✓	587.30	S
	JC2D38989/HUB & BEAR	1.0 EA	518.50 ✓	518.50	S
	LATERAL LOWER ARM RH	1.0 EA	1799.90 ✓	1,799.90	S
	WISHBONE ARM FRT RH	1.0 EA	1293.20 ✓	1,293.20	S
	STABILIZER BAR FRT X	1.0 EA	881.70 ✓	881.70	S
	STABILIZER LINK FRT	1.0 EA	107.60 ✓	107.60	S
	STABILIZER BUSH FRT (M)	2.0 EA	27.60 ✓	55.20	S (S) NEC
	ALLOY RIM 18 VELA XF	1.0 EA	1681.70 ✓	1,681.70	S
	STEERING RACK XF	1.0 EA	5348.70 ✓	5,348.70	S
	STEERING OIL 1L XF S (M)	2.0 EA	43.00 ✓	86.00	S (S) NEC

	Gross Total.	23,630.90 ✓
Labour Total	8,154.00	
Parts Total	15,476.90	
Package Total	0.00	
	Net.....	23,630.90
	GST @ 7.0%	1,654.16
	Total.....	25,285.06
	Paid.....	0.00
	Please Pay..	25,285.06

GST: S=StdRated; O=OutOfScope; Z=ZeroRated